Teviot and Liddesdale Funding 2023/24

1 February 2024

£

Opening balance az of 01/04/2023

£ 4246500

Plus M5F {Pot A} Underspend 2022/23

£ 1135447

Plus M5F {Paot B} Underspend 2022/23

E‘

£ 34I564

M5F applications awarded since 01,/04,/2023

£ 987717

MW5F applications that are assessed and await
decizion

£ 15,77992

Sub-total

£ 29,657.09

MSF applications still to be assessed

300.00

Grant Type Available Awarded Remaining
Local Festival Grants £ 1255000 )£ 1205000|£ S500.00
Annual Support Grants (Community Councils) |£ 637000|£  520000|f 1,170.00
SBC Small Schemes - Hawick & Hermitage f 42,44800|f 42448.00|fF -
SBC Small Schemes - Hawick & Denholm f 33,243.00|£ 33.243.00|¢% -
Common Good - Hawick, Denhalm & e s370100le s370100]e .
Hermitage (Origional budget increased) o T
SBC Enhancement Trust £ 246354 )£ 238254 £ 81.00
SBC Welfare Trust £ 262163 £ 45500 £ 2,162.63
£153,397.17 | £ 149,483.54 | £ 3,913.63




Summary of applications

Mo. Date Fund ﬂrganis-aﬁun Name Amount Pot Project Status
1 |21,/03/2023 MSF Eskdale Pony Club £ 282.11 A Hawick Games Rally Awarded
2 |27/04/2023 MSF Future Hawick £ 995,00 A Hawick welcome hosts Awarded
3 |20/06/2023 NSF Southdean Village Hall £ 800.06 A Southdean Craft Nights Awarded
4 |o1/08/2023 MSF Burnfoot Community Futures £ 1,500.00 A Burnfoot Projects Awarded
& |04/08/2023 MSF Interest Link £ 450000 B T&L Learning disabilities befriending project Awarded
& |28/08/2023 MSF Hawick Boxing Club £ 500.00 A Hawick Boxing Club Awarded
7 |22/08/2023 MSF Hawick Men's Shed £ 1,300.00 A Replacement of computers Awarded
8 |22/11/2023 MSF Home Basics £ 5,000.00 B Collection/delivery van Assessed
9 |22/12/2023 MSE Hawick Development Trust {Teri Bikes) £ 4,997.99 B Teri Bikes - Ebike Hire Scheme Assessed
10 01/07/2024 MSF Hawick Events Forum f 300.00 A Thats Entertainment & - Hall Hire Assessing
11 |08/01,/2024 MSF Southdean Willage Hall £ 141193 A Ruletownhead Defibrillator Assessed
12 |09/01,/2024 MSF William Laidlaw Memaorial Hall £ 6,370.00 A Stage Lighting Replacement Assessed
13 |11/01,/2024 MSF Hawick Reivers Association £ 2,00000 B Mew website design & creation Assesced

Total | £ 29,957.09




